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Matricula
2024101032
2024101020
2024101043
2024101028
2024101033
2024101023
2024101024
2024101022
2024101101
2024101026
2024101029
2024101037
2024101019
2024101040
2024101034
2024101027
2024101038
2024101044
2024101036
2024101016
2024101021
2024101035
2024101017
2024101030
2024101042
2024101025
2024101039
2024101018
2024101031
2024101041

Universidade Federal do Espirito Santo
Pro-Reitoria de Graduacao

PS Letras-Libras 2024
Candidatos matriculados

Nome
ADRIANA PAIXAO DA SILVA

Curso
LETRAS-LIBRAS - BACHARELADO

ALVELINA DE ALIMEIDA SOUZA SOARES LETRAS-LIBRAS - BACHARELADO

ANA MARIA RIBEIRO BOTELHO
ANDRESSA MARTINS ZEFERINO
CAMILLA COSTA DA SILVA GOMES
CRISTINA VARGAS NASCIMENTO
DORACY CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
EDUARDO ALVES BARBOSA

ELCI FERNANDES OLIVEIRA DA
ELIAS SALES DA CRUZ JUNIOR
ELIEL DE SOUZA NOGUEIRA
EVERSON OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ
FREDERICO DE ASSUNCAO
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GILCELIA DE PAULA PIMENTEL MENDES LETRAS-LIBRAS - BACHARELADO

GISELLE NASCIMENTO LIMA FOLLI
JENIFER HELENO STOFFEL

KATIA DE OLIVEIRA GOUVEA

KELE PEREIRA RIBEIRO

LIZA GUIDINE MARTINS

MARIZANA FARIA SILVA BARRETO
MARTA SIQUEIRA SIMONE COUTINHO
MAYARA KELMA DA CONCEICAO
POLYANA GONCALVES

RAIANE OSCAR DE ASSIS SILVA
RAUL COSTA GONCALO

ROBERIA PRETT PORTO

ROZIANE BARCELLOS UCELI CAMPOS
SONIA REGINA MARTINS GAMA
TAMARA PIRES ROCHA

VIVIANE ALMEIDA DE SOUZA

Total de candidatos: 30
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